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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 1 July Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee group on 

Non-Bank Financial Intermediation – teleconference

Monday, 4 July Frankfurt Euro Finance Summit, organised by dfv Euro Finance 

Group – speech on “Challenges for monetary policy”

Frankfurt

Tuesday, 5 July Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Spanish Banking Association (AEB) – on economic 

and financial developments

ECB

Wednesday, 6 July Governing Council ECB

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 12 July ECOFIN Brussels

Wednesday, 13 July Audit Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 15 July Acceptance of Grand Cross of the Order of Carlos III, awarded 

by Mr Francisco Martín Aguirre, Secretary General of the

Presidency of the Government of Spain

Madrid 

Tuesday, 19 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 20 July Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 21 July Governing Council ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Monday, 25 July Meeting with media ECB

Tuesday, 26 July Executive Board – teleconference 
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